
RETAIL SPACE

 + Available Space

 − 11,000 SF Building

 + Asking Price

 − $3,069,230

 − 6.5% Cap Rate

 + Building Features

 − New construction property Delivering January 
2020

 − Brand new 10 yr lease with four 5 yr options to 
renew

 − NNN leased to Dollar Tree

 − 2nd tenant occupies 2,000 SF on 7 yr lease

 − Located next to Walmart in the heart of the 
Altoona retail corridor

 + Traffic Count

 − 8th Street SW: 22,700 vpd

CONTACT US

MIKE MACRI III, CCIM
Vice President
+1 515 221 6625
mike.macri@cbre-hubbell.com

Licensed in the State of Iowa.
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FLOOR PLAN
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SITE PLAN
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98,647 SF

OUTLOT A

LOT 3
0.93 AC
40,595 SF
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LOT INFORMATION

CURRENT ZONING
GENERAL COMMERCIAL (C-2)

SETBACKS
FRONT: 50'
SIDE: 0'
REAR: 25'

NOTES
1. NO ACCOMMODATIONS HAVE BEEN MADE FOR EXISTING UTILITIES
2. PARKING STALLS ARE 20' x 9.5' UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

STORM WATER
MANAGEMENT
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DEVELOPMENT INFORMATION
RETAIL

FLOOR AREA 37,222 SF
PROPOSED USE RETAIL  
REQUIRED PARKING 1 SPACE/200 SF 186 SPACES

LOW USE RETAIL
FLOOR AREA 18,000 SF
PROPOSED USE LOW USE RETAIL
REQUIRED PARKING 1 SPACE/400 SF 45 SPACES

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 231 SPACES
5% REDUCTION IN TOTAL PARKING 12 SPACES
PARKING REQUIRED AFTER REDUCTION 219 REQUIRED

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED
BUILDING A 96 SPACES
BUILDING B 43 SPACES
BUILDING C 31 SPACES
BUILDING D 47 SPACES

217 SPACES
2 SPACE DEFICIT
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BUILDING A

20,442 SF

BUILDING B
11,000 SF

BUILDING D
18,000 SF

BUILDING C
5,800 SF
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© 2019 Hubbell Commercial Brokers, L.C., d/b/a CBRE|Hubbell Commercial. We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we  have not verified its accuracy 
and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or 
withdraw without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and 
legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.

 
Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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BUILDING A
20,442 SF
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11,000 SF

BUILDING D
15,000 SF

34
TH

 A
VE

N
U

E 
SW

BU
IL

D
IN

G
 C

2,
00

0 
SF

119.62'

202.67'

90'

123'

22

12

19

8

16

10

11

5

28

17

5

4 18

14

23

3

BU
IL

D
IN

G
 E

2,
00

0 
SF

DOLLAR TREE

ALDI

118'

115'

145'

48'
30'

6 BUILDING F
6,000 SF

50'

120'
10

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Population 3,633 37,862 75,891

Daytime Population 6,983 32,300 70,842

Average HH Income $89,683 $82,014 $76,302

Median Age 39.3 36.4 36.8

22,700 VPD 8TH STREET22,700 VPD 8TH STREET
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